
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

07/02/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,800,840

2nd Payment 1,872,874

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,947,789

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,025,700

5th Payment 2,106,728

1 06/14/14 Sat $27,136,016 $14,768,071 $40,000,000 $23,501,762.63 1.702 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 2,190,997

2 06/18/14 Wed $23,884,472 $27,766,574 $50,000,000 $29,377,203.29 1.702 6.6% 13.5% 7th Payment 2,278,637

3 06/21/14 Sat $27,010,302 $42,715,736 $60,000,000 $35,046,728.97 1.712 7.4% 20.0% 8th Payment 2,369,783

4 06/25/14 Wed $25,561,176 $56,708,475 $70,000,000 $40,887,850.47 1.712 7.0% 25.6% 9th Payment 2,464,574

5 06/28/14 Sat $28,651,984 $70,786,330 $80,000,000 $47,789,725.21 1.674 7.9% 31.4% 10th Payment 2,563,157

6 07/02/14 Wed $26,967,041 $85,221,001 $90,000,000 $53,763,440.86 1.674 7.4% 36.5% 11th Payment 2,665,683

7 07/05/14 Sat $30,371,103 $101,477,767 $101,000,000 $60,300,000.00 1.674 8.3% 41.8% 12th Payment 2,772,310

8 07/09/14 Wed $31,012,097 $118,077,638 $114,000,000 $68,100,000.00 1.674 8.5% 46.7% 13th Payment 2,883,203

9 07/12/14 Sat $33,702,813 $135,180,357 $132,000,000 $78,900,000.00 1.674 9.2% 51.6% 14th Payment 2,998,531

10 07/16/14 Wed $34,434,132 $152,459,089 $152,000,000 $90,800,000.00 1.674 9.4% 56.1% 15th Payment 3,118,472

11 07/19/14 Sat $38,822,270 $171,939,748 $173,000,000 $103,300,000.00 1.674 10.5% 60.7% 16th Payment 3,243,211

12 07/23/14 Wed $43,042,665 $193,538,163 $192,000,000 $114,700,000.00 1.674 11.6% 65.3% 17th Payment 3,372,940

13 07/26/14 Sat $50,080,729 $218,668,214 $221,000,000 $132,000,000.00 1.674 13.3% 69.9% 18th Payment 3,507,857

14 07/30/14 Wed $59,398,877 $247,845,134 $257,000,000 $153,500,000.00 1.674 15.6% 74.6% 19th Payment 3,648,171

15 08/02/14 Sat $73,117,864 $282,087,022 $300,000,000 $179,200,000.00 1.674 18.8% 79.4% 20th Payment 3,794,098

16 08/06/14 Wed $98,008,147 $327,985,300 $400,000,000 $238,900,000.00 1.674 24.4% 84.4% 21st Payment 3,945,862

17 08/09/14 Sat $142,579,835 $394,756,983 $500,000,000 $298,700,000.00 1.674 33.4% 89.6% 22nd Payment 4,103,697

18 08/13/14 Wed $139,661,610 $460,162,029 $0.00 1.674 32.9% 93.0% 23rd Payment 4,267,845

19 08/16/14 Sat $206,740,760 $556,980,968 $0.00 1.674 44.6% 96.1% 24th Payment 4,438,558

20 08/20/14 Wed $209,492,415 $655,088,537 $0.00 1.674 45.0% 97.9% 25th Payment 4,616,101

21 08/23/14 Sat $320,448,179 $805,157,893 $0.00 1.674 59.9% 99.1% 26th Payment 4,800,745

22 08/27/14 Wed $335,187,864 $962,130,003 $0.00 1.674 61.6% 99.7% 27th Payment 4,992,775

28th Payment 5,192,486

29th Payment 5,400,185

30th Payment 5,616,192

Total 101,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 7/2/2014


